CORPORATE IDENTITY NUMBER – U14292JH1975GOI001223 

1 Name of work : Annual Rate Contract for Binding work with supply of 
materials required for binding. 

2 Quotation Notice No. & Date : CMPDI/RI-VII/BBSR/P&A/2018/E-196890 Dtd. 23.07.18 

3 Earnest Money Deposit : Rs 1700/-(Rupees One thousand seven hundred only). 

4 Completion period of work : One Year 

5 Date & time of submission of 
Quotation 

: Up to 04.00 pm. on 28.07.2018 

6 Date & time of  opening of 
Quotation 

: At 3.30 p.m. on 30.07.2018 

7 Quotation Document issued to        :

[...]

appropriate

1.0 GST Registered Party 

2.0 GST Unregistered Party 

Signature of quotationer 

Instructions to the Quotationer 

Documents to be submitted by the bidder to become technically eligible 

i. Earnest Money Deposit of  Rs. 1700.00 (Rupees One  Thousand Seven Hundred only) in the 
form of Demand Draft drawn on any nationalized/scheduled Bank payable to “CMPDI LTD, 
Regional Institute, Bhubaneswar” payable at Bhubaneswar. 

ii. Photocopy of Permanent Account Number (PAN). 

iii. GST of the bidder: 

The bidder should be either